
Secondary Staff Email Position
Gary Kirby gkirby@brysonisd.net Principal
Debbie Hearne dhearne@brysonisd.net Student Services Dir.
Kevin Ray kray@brysonisd.net Athletic Dir./HS Math
Katelynn Brooks kbrooks@brysonisd.net Art 
Genny Bruce gbruce@brysonisd.net HS Science
Doyle Crager dcrager@brysonisd.net HS Math
Kelli Dalton kdalton@brysonisd.net Para/Cheer 
Britney Hanks bhanks@brysonisd.net SPED
Kim Hauger khauger@brysonisd.net PE/Coach
Tammy Helms thelms@brysonisd.net HS English
Jesse Laine jlaine@brysonisd.net Ag 
Mark McCorkle mccorkle@brysonisd.net HS Social Studies
Jeff Pirkle jpirkle@brysonisd.net JH Social Studies
Justin Ramirez jramirez@brysonisd.net JH Science
Noah Sprinkle nsprinkle@brysonisd.net JH English
JR Stearns jrstearns@brysonisd.net Technology/Robotics
Sarah Stearns sstearns@brysonisd.net HS FCCLA/OAP
Lori Thorne lthorne@brysonisd.net JH Math
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